

Misc. case-43/2024
CIS-45/2024

Order dated 03/07/2024:

Today is fixed for SR/APPR
Opposite parties appeared before this court and took time to file show cause.
Time prayer is allowed.

Fix 14/08/2024 for Show cause.

Dic & Typ
JM 1

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur Purulia

