

Misc Case 43 of 2024
CIS- 45 of 2024

Dated: 21.12.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.
Parties have filed their respective attendance.
Record is taken up for hearing of interim maintenance.
Heard both side in full
Fix 26.01.2025 for order.

D/C by me

JM1

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia