

Misc Case No. 43/2024 (Reg no. 45/2024
Jo Code WB 01449

Order dated:- 27/1/2026

Today is fixed for further cross of OPW 1

Both the parties are present by filling hazira.

The case is adjourned in the interest of justice .

Fix : 21-2-2026 for further cross of OPW 1

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur.